CHANGE ORDER e e

CONSTRUCTION MANAGE&ADVISER EDITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, 1§ PCO# 199
AIA DOCUMENT G701/CMa W21 9oy ARCHITECT i}
JUN 30 201 . CONTRACTOR ]
) - , FIELD S
(Instructions on reverse side) . OTHER &
::»Sgig ddress) EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL (BID # 1175) CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1168.001
30 NORTH 40TH AVENUE EAST INITIATION DATE:
: DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55804 ) 6/9/2011
T ONTRACTOR: EC’I‘
(Nifmd address) UPPER MIDWEST ATHLETIC CONS“I‘RUC"}?IOI\&>J NOS:: 0807.01
, DIVISION OF BLACKTOP REPAIR SERVICEEGNFRACI‘ FOR: '
16340 NOWTHEN BOULEVARD - Contract #1168
ANOKA, MINNESOTA 55303 . CONTRACT DATE: A.th}ctic Ij’iel‘d Equip
Site Furnishings
2/24/2010

The Contract is changed as follows:

Provide labor and material as necessary to complete the work for
_ Proposal Request #167 as noted on the attached page as R #167.

ECEIVE

F 4
JUL 2 6 201
1.8.D.#709

FACILITIES MGMT

Not valld until signed by the Owner, Construction Manager, Architect and Contractor.
Wy Roieo) 3 - 103,752.00

Net change by previously authorizcd (:hangc Ordcrs .................................... 3 0.00
The {Contract Sum) (GuasagtoeshMaximunBrseprior to this Change Order was ............ $ 103,752.00
The (Contract Sum) (GuaranizedMasimurxReigewill be (increased) (degsegsodiunchangodhby
this Change OFAEr . .. . vttt st tie e esererneetere s nanesaearnnernresennrernnss $ 23,000.00
The new (Contract Sum} (GegsamsoatMaximmmdrice) including this Change Order willbe , ... § 126,752.00
The Contract Time will be (increasediideesamsedhfanchanged) by .. ... ivviiiinil, ZERO -0-) days
Th_g:’_ date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order thereforeds .......... unchanged.

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized
by Construction Change Dircective.

PROGRAM MANAGER: JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. ARCHITECT: ARCHITECTURAL RESOURCES, INC.

ADDRESS, North 1st fyenue East, Rm. 100, Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS 126 East Superior Street, Duluth, MN 55802"

DATE: B DATE: 22'51 l ‘
CONSTRUC’I‘ION MANAG BOSSARDT £ORPO TION
SS? ?0 :Zan Centcr Drive, Sts. 770, Mpt 55437
DATE:

l

CONTRACTOR:  UPPER MIDWEST A C CONSTRUCTION OWNER:  INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709
ADDRESS: j en Northwest, Anoka, MN 55303  ADDRESS 215 North Ist Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802
B A2 ocen G- -Zos - By DATE;___ .-~

CAUTION: You should use an original AlA document which has this caution printed In red.
An original assures that changes wiil not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.

AIA

& AA DOCUMENT G701/CMa * CHANGE ORDER * CONSTRUCTION MANAGERADVISER EDITION ¢ 1992 EDITION ¢ AIA®

©1992 » TIE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVENUE, NAL WASHTINGTON, DC. 20006-5252
Uniicensed phatocopying vioistes U.S. copyright lews and will subject the violior 1o legal prosscution. ~ G701/CMa-1992



