CHANGE ORDER S—

. . O }
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, PCO# 252
ATA DOCUMENT G701/CMa ARCHITECT

CONTRACTOR o
o . %@V 39 291 FIELD o
(Instructions on reverse side) Lzu 05 291 : ~ OTHER O
PROJECT vy EASTERNHIGHSCHOOL BID#1163) ~ CPANGE ORDERNO: 310,014
30 NORTH 40TH AVENUE EAST NPTIATION DATE:

: DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55804 - 11/16/2011

TO CONTRACTOR: - PROJECT NOS.:
{Name and address) YE)I(;T {;;g?_r %A?Y n\é% ) 0807.01
DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55808 CONTRACT FOR: - Gongact #3100
g " Earthwork & Site
CONTRACT DATE: o,
8/19/2009

The Contract is changed as follows:

Provide labor and matei"ial as necessary to complete the work for
_ Proposal Request #214R as noted on the attached page PR #214R.

ECEIVEF:
DEC 09 201

¥

L.S.D.#709
FACILITIES MGMT

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Construction Manager, Architect and Contractor.

The original (Contract Sum){Grassntsock MaxinrroxRuiss $ 1,557,950.00
Net change by previously authorizcd Changc Orders .................................... $ 625,467.00
The (Contract Sum) (WM!‘IN to this Change Order was . ........... s 2,183,417.00
The (Contract Sum) {Guanastesd i .

~ this Lo T o 1T = O (3 8,236.00
The new (Contract Sum) (GugsantseckMaxirrmoxPrice) including this Change Order will be .... § 2,191,653.00
The Contract Time will be (ingegsedkidecropgsdxfunchanged) by .. ......oooiiiiiian. - ZERQ -0-) days
The, date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .......... unchanged.

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized
by Construction Change Directive. :

PROGRAM MANAGER: JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. ARCHITECT: ARCHITECTURAL RE-SOURCES, INC.

ADDRESS j orth 1st Ayenue East, Rm. 100, Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS 126 East Superior Street, Duluth, MN 55802~

WIME s/
CONSTRUC’I'ION MANAGE BOSSARDT Co o
ADD i t 84th Su'eet, Ste. 550, Mpls, MN 55437
/ .
BY: /2% ( [k DATE; M

CONTRACTOR: VEIT AND COMPANY INC. : OWNER: INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709

gat Gary Street, Duluth, MN 55808 ADDRESS 215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802
DATE: A2/ 25/c/ -- BY: DATE__ - - =

€7 UTION You should use an original AIA document which has thls cautlon printed In red.
An origlnal assures that changes wili not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.

Aii‘

AlA DOCUMENT .G701/CMa » CHANGE ORDER ¢ CONSTRUCTION MANAGERADVISER EDITION ¢ 1992 EDITION * AIA®
©1592 » THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 173% NEW YORK AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5292
WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates LLS. copyright laws and will subject the violator 1o legal prosacution. ~ G701/CMa-1992



http:2,191,653.00
http:8,236.00
http:2,183,417.00
http:625,467.00
http:1,557,950.00

