___CHANGE ORDER —

. S :
" CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER & FCO# 208
AIA DOCUMENT G701/CMa £8 15 750 ‘ ARCHITECT g
o eesn FEE Lute CONTRACTOR
‘ F‘LQ g o (81& FIELD ;}
(Instructlons on reverse side) . _ OTHER O
PROJECT: | : ; ’
S wey  FASTERN HIGH SCHOOL (BID#1175) ~ CHANGE ORDERNO: o510 13
30 NORTH 40TH AVENUE EAST INITIATION DATE:
DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55804 < : 1/25/2012
TO CONTRACTOR: ~ ~ 3S.:
CTOR: JORTHERN INDUSTRIAL ERECTORS, INC. | R JECT NOS 0807.01

{(Name and address) .
, 2500 GLENWOOD DRIVE (PO BOX 308) , .
GRAND RAPIDS, MINNESOTA 55744~ GONTRACT FOR: Contract #0510 Steel

CONTRACT DATE: Erection

o 2/24/2010
The Contract is changed as followss

Provide labor and material as necessary to complete the work for

~ Proposal Request #172, #078R, Request Field Change Order #236 as . ‘
noted on the attached page as PR #172, #078R and RFCO #236. E @ E U M E

FEB { 7 2012

L.S.D.#708
FACILITIES MONIT

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Construction Manager, Architect and Contractor.

The original (Contract Sum)X{KXHHNXHKNOXRKUMNXENEY WAS © .. 2o vvrverenenrencannernnn $ 571,956.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders . ..o v vt eeet et ersneeerinnneeraesnn $ 90,431.00

The (Contract Sum) (GxpomseexMaxkanadoeioprior to this Change Order was .« ... ou... [ 662,387.00

The (Contract Sum) (GOEKANXE XENARXNKPNESKwill be (increased) (REEFSRESD (JATRAXEEN by :

this Change OTGEr ... .o uu ittt ettt ettt e e et et ia et e ens s 2,187.00

The new (Contract Sum) (GXMKNNZNKNMXNNWIMKPrice) including this Change Order will be .... § 664,574.00

The Contract Time will be (inCtxxXHXIIEKIEERPENchanged) by . . ..o vvevnrennnnnnnn... ZERQ -0-) days
uncnanged.

The_date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ..........

NOTE: This summury does not reflect changes In the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized
by Construction Change Dircetive,

PROGRAM MANAGER: JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. ARCHITECT: ARCHITECTURAL RESOURCES, INC.

e East, Rm. 100, Duluth, MN 553802
i ’ ADDRESS 126 East Superior Street, Duluth, MN 55802

BY: DATE:_ B =
CONSTRUCTION MANA<}7 BOSSARDT JORPPRATION

ADDRES 70Zest 84th Street, Ste. 550, Mpls, MN 55437 _

BY: DATE:m

CONTRACTOR: NORTHERN INDUSTRIAL ERECTORS, INC, OWNER: INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709
2500 Glenwood Drive, Grand Rapids, MN 55744  ADDRESS 215 North Ist Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802

/’3/"/2._— -. BY: DATE: ... .

,-'( ON: You should use an original AIA document which has this caution printed in red.

-

An’original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.

ADDRESS:
BY:

AlA

AJA DOCUMENT G701/CMa » CHANGE ORDER * CONSTRUCTION MANAGERADVISER EDITION » 1992 EDITION » AIA® .
©1992 o TIHE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, DC. 200065292 .
WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates US. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal . G701/CMa-1992



http:664,574.00
http:2,187.00
http:662,387.00
http:90,431.00
http:571,956.00

