
I CHANGE 'ORDER 	 ~ XoPCO-# 327 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION 	 CQNSTRUCTION MANAGER x 0 

ARCHITECT X 0
AlA DOCUMENT G701/CMa JUL - 9 im2 
CONTRACTOR X0 
FIELD XoJUL 	 1 6 2012 

(Instructions on reverse side) 	 OTHER 0 

EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL (BID # 1175) CHANGE ORDER NO.: 116,8.003PROJECT: 30 NORTH 40TH AVENUE EAST 
(Name alld address) DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55804 	 6/6/2012

INITIATION DATE: 

UPPER MIDWEST ATHLETIC CONSTRUCTICWn . 0807.01 
TO CONTRACTOR: DIVISION OF BLACKTOP REPAIR SERVICES: tFI~cr NOS .. 

(Name alld address) 16340 NOWTHEN BOULEVARD 
 Contract # 1168 

ANOKA MINNESOTA 55303 . CONTRACT FOR: , 	 Athletic Field Equip 
Site Furnishings CONTRACT DATE: 
2/24/2010 

The Contract is changed a$ folloWs: 
Provide labor and material as necessary to complete the work for 
Proposal Request #198, #216RR, Architect's Supplemental Instruction #076 
and Request Field Change Order #285 as noted on the attached page as 
PR #198, #216RR, ASI #076 andRFCO #:285. 

I.S.0.#709 
FACIUTIES MGMT 

Not valid until signed by the Owner, 'Con~ruction Manager, Architect and Contractor. 

The original (Contract Su~~e) was ..................•...•.... , $ 103,752.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders .............................. '.' . . .. $ 55,173.00 
The (Contract Sum) ~~ prior to this Change Order was . • . . . . . . . . .. $ 158,925.00 
The (Contract Sum) ~~) will be (increased) ~(u~by 

this Change Order. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. $ 1,500.00 
The new (Contract Sum) ~ Price) including this Change Order wlll be .... $ 160,425.00 
The Contract Time will be (i~J.(unchanged) by ........................ . ZERO ( -0- ) days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ......... . unChanged. 

NOTE: 	This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized 
by Construction Change Directive. 

PROGRAM MANAGER: JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. ARCHITECT: ARClllTECTURALRESOURCES, INC. 

ADDRESS 126 East Superior Street, Duluth, MN 55802 

BY: _____-+__DATE:7'r"l" 	 ~ --=== DATE:7//e/tz...BOSSARD~N 

5437 

BY:.Ll~~~~~~=---_DATE: '1/'1_l'4Z 
CONTRACTOR: UPPER MIDWEST ATHLETIC CONSTRUCTION OWNER: INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709 

ADD~& f:,~3~~wthen North~est, Anoka,.MN 55303 ADDRESS 215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 

BY;,~~ DA1E:}L:2o/4'/z.,. BY: 	 DATE:___ 

"'" UTION: You should use an original AlA document which has this caution printed In red. 
~ An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced. 

D:3-.1F'~~t, Rm. 100, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADD:M 70 st 84th Street, Ste. 550, Mpls, MN: 

AlA DOCUMENT G701ICMa • CHANGE ORDER. CONSTRUcnON MANAGER....DVISER EDITION • 1992 EDmON. AlA­
©1992 • THE AMERICAN INSTITlJTI! OF ARCHITECTS. 17:\<; NEW YORK AVI!Nl.!B. N~.• WA.'iH1NGTON. D.C. 20006-')292 
WARNING: UnRcensed photocopying violates us. coprrlght laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecutlon. G701/CMa-1992 

http:Anoka,.MN
http:160,425.00
http:1,500.00
http:158,925.00
http:55,173.00
http:103,752.00

